4 n

Competicao
Resultados - Classificacao por Categoria
Pos. Nome completo 1 2 Pontos

Elite Masculino (ELIM) (5)

1 Gabriel Henrique Rodrigues 160 (13) 250 (3) 410
2 Wilson Silva Berel 150 (17) 200 (54) 350
3 Marcelo Machado Pereira 140 (125) 160 (117) 300
4 Matheus Lins Tamborim Ribeiro 250 (2) 250
5 Agnaldo Maximo 200 (4) 200
Elite Feminino (ELIF) (1)
1 Viviane Cristina Favero de Lima 250 (110) 250
Sport Sub23 (12-22MS) (12)
1 Jodo Pedro Antonelli dos Anjos 250 (1) 250 (1) 500
2 Paulinho Curiel 200 (11) 200 (31) 400
3 Rodrigo Vieira Pinto 150 (46) 150 (52) 300
4 Nathan Ribeiro Conceicao 120 (80) 130 (76) 250
5 Diego Rodrigues da Cruz 130 (67) 110 (107) 240
6 Caio Ricieri Lenharo Gomes 110 (111) 120 (99) 230
7 Pedro Alison Galante Fonseca 160 (43) 160
8 Jonatas da Silva Oliveira 160 (29) 160
9 Vinicius Alcantara Melo 140 (57) 140
10 Gabriel Belavita 140 (66) 140
11 Lucas Garcia Cunha 100 (113) 100
12 Gustavo Mendonga de Toledo 100 (122) 100
Sport Sub30 (2329MS) (7)
1 Victor Hugo Corulli Lopes 200 (5) 250 (2) 450
2 Christopher Bueno 250 (3) 200 (5) 450
3 Vitor Fuganholi dos Santos 150 (45) 160 (29) 310
4 Giovanne Jorge Rodrigues 160 (28) 160
5 Igor G M Oliveira 150 (61) 150
6 Wichard Jhonattan Camargo 140 (93) 140
7 Wellington Renan de Lima 140 (112) 140
Sport Sub35 (3034MS) (15)
1 Guilherme Frediani dos Santos Leite 250 (7) 250 (6) 500
2 Roberto Carlos Martins Felicissimo 200 (10) 120 (25) 320
3 Bruno Jacobs 110 (48) 200 (10) 310
4 Elizeu Fernando Ribeiro 150 (18) 140 (23) 290
5 Luis Fernando da Silva Conceigdo 130 (33) 130 (24) 260
6 Renato Caldeira Ferrarez 140 (20) 100 (47) 240
7 Felipe Keller 120 (34) 95 (50) 215
8 Elio Rodrigues Martins Neto 95 (53) 110 (41) 205
9 Everton Roberto Carneiro 160 (17) 160
10 Yago Rossato Ishikawa 160 (14) 160
11 Bruno Augusto de Oliveira Pereira 150 (18) 150
12 Douglas William Dias 100 (50) 100
13 Diego Rodrigues Cardoso 90 (102) 90
14 Bruno Matheus Sinico 90 (88) 90
15 Caio Tizatto de Oliveira 85 (126) 85
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Pos.

Nome completo

Sport Sub40 (3539MS) (13)

1

OCoOONOOTUPLPWN

Bruno R. Bertolino

Miguel Angelo Silva
Vinicius dos Santos Marques
Emerson Thiago Alves
Rafael Escudeiro Simoes
José Luis Dutra De Oliveira
Thiago Morales dos Santos
Osmil Pereira Lopes
Guilherme Veneziano
Robson Cristiano Estrada
Anderson da Costa Ramos
Bruno Venicius Dos Santos
Marcos Vinicius dos Santos

Sport Sub45 (4044MS) (26)

1

OO NGOOTUWNHAPWN

Daniel Duarte Binotti
Marcelo Queiroz

Fernando Martins Hernandes
Dihuel Rodrigo Vieira

Eric Willian de Castro Crocco
Samuel Barbosa de Almeida
Luis Guilherme Delledono
Fernando Galhardo

Jodo Vitor Silveira

Vagner Pereira dos Santos
Everton Luiz Horne Simao
Anderson Prado

Felipe Vieira Gongalves da Silva
Thiago José Garcia

Pedro Jose Viana da Silva
Rodrigo Lima da Silva

José Emerson Ramos
Fernando Rocha

Afranio Emilio Rodrigues Negrao
Rodrigo Pereira Paraiso
Carlos Eduardo Sapata
Flavio Freire de Brito

Flavio Santana

Emerson César da Silva
Bruno Fernando Mottola
Carlos Eduardo Ravanelli

Sport Sub50 (4549MS) (16)

1

OCoOONOOTUSLPWN

[y
o

Luiz Antonio Zechel Filho
Alcidiney da Silva

Fabio Henrique Coneglian

Celio Roberto Emidio dos Santos
Hugo Cavalini

Fabio Alexandre

Felipe Cunha Bastos Alcantara
Diego Soares Santos

Lincoln Regino Sanches

Luis Kleber Lucato

250 (6)
200 (22)
100 (37)
130 (37)
95 (58)
160 (24)

150 (30)
140 (35)
120 (42)
110 (43)
100 (44)
85 (93)

250 (9)
200 (12)
140 (25)
160 (15)

130 (31)
100 (61)
85 (82)

90 (76)
150 (19)

65 (113)
120 (47)
110 (57)

95 (74)

80 (90)
75 (96)
70 (108)

250 (8)
200 (21)
140 (39)
120 (63)
130 (56)

110 (101)
95 (109)
160 (27)
150 (38)

250 (9)
160 (20)
200 (11)
140 (37)
130 (53)

150 (36)

160 (12)
200 (8)
130 (22)
110 (28)
250 (4)
120 (27)
75 (68)
70 (88)
150 (15)
60 (100)

140 (16)
55 (105)

100 (32)
95 (38)

90 (40)
85 (46)
80 (66)

65 (98)
50 (120)

250 (33)
120 (65)
150 (55)
160 (45)
140 (60)
200 (39)
90 (74)
85 (106)

Pontos

500
360
300
270
225
160
150
150
140
120
110
100
85

410
400
270
270
250
250
175
155
150
150
150
140
120
120
110
100
95
95
90
85
80
80
75
70
65
50

500
320
290
280
270
200
200
180
160
150

v

Feito por Tempo Certo Cronometragem
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Pos.

Nome completo

Sport Sub50 (4549MS) (continuacdo)

11
12
13
14
15
16

Marcelo Vilas Boas

AntoOnio César Pedroso
Fernando Xavier de Campos
Fabio Henrique da Silva
Claudio Elder Della Coletta
Fabricio de Oliveira Carapelli

Sport Sub60 (5059MS) (14)

1

OCoONOOTUMPLPWN

Valdeci Herrera

Paulo Rogerio Avalo

Alfredo Henrique Clivatti
Paulo Sergio

Leandro de Pontes Picinin
Luciano Edméia Lopes

José Mauro Antonio Veiga
Eduardo Francisco Balsi
Gilson A. Sanches

Richard Baptistella Cidrinho
Eduardo Cesar Geraldo
Valdir Aparecido dos Santos
José Eduardo Matias da Penha
Daniel Ticianeli de Lima

Sport Over60 (6070MS) (11)

1

OO NOOTUNHAPWN

-
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Cirso José Moralez
José Luiz Soave

Luiz Donizete Galvao
Celso Inacio Pereira
Jodo Tavares Pessoa
Marcos Antonio Mani
Oscar Monteiro
Wilson Vilela Meirelles
José Aparecido Epifanio Dos Santos
Jose Walter Castanha
Benedicto Leme

Sport Sub40 Feminino (3039FS) (5)

1
2
3
4
5

Thais Fabiano Barbosa
Samira da Silva Sales
Paloma Laureano Teodoro
Yasmin Caroline Bento
Ananda Lini Vieira da Rocha

Sport Sub50 Feminino (4049FS) (7)

1

NoOoOubhWN

Catarina Sanches Marcondes
Mary Ciapina Longhi

Cynthia Madureira Ubeda

Andreia Aparecida Martins

Eliane Cristina Bitencourt Antunes
Aline Taba

Sandra Veneziano

100 (106)

250 (16)
200 (49)
160 (59)
150 (70)
140 (71)
120 (94)

100 (127)
130 (73)

110 (123)

250 (54)
160 (78)
200 (72)
140 (84)
110 (103)
95 (124)

150 (83)
130 (87)
120 (97)
100 (120)

200 (95)
150 (119)
250 (89)

160 (114)

250 (86)
200 (99)
160 (100)
140 (104)
150 (102)
130 (115)
120 (117)

130 (63)
110 (67)
100 (69)

95 (70)
80 (112)

250 (30)
160 (49)
140 (62)
130 (64)
110 (78)
90 (97)
200 (34)
85 (119)
150 (56)

120 (77)

100 (89)
95 (94)

250 (58)
200 (73)
140 (87)
150 (86)
130 (92)

120 (116)

160 (82)

250 (79)

160 (115)

200 (90)

250 (83)
200 (95)

160 (101)
150 (104)

Pontos

130
110
100
100
95
80

500
360
300
280
250
210
200
185
150
130
120
110
100
95

500
360
340
290
240
215
160
150
130
120
100

450
310
250
200
160

500
400
320
290
150
130
120

v

Feito por Tempo Certo Cronometragem
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Pos. Nome completo

Sport Over50 Feminino (50FS) (3)

1 Iolanda Dias
2 Marilene Moyses da Silva
3 Ieda Lucia Damido Reboucas

Sport Dupla Masculino (DMS) (9)

1 Daniel da Costa Bueno e Wanderlei Pereira dos Santos
Juliano Cantu e Ricardo Monteiro
Alan Campanari Pereira e Leonardo Bertonha Miguel

Otavio Vinicius Coradi e Paulo Afonso Ferreira Junior

Edson Antonio Figueira e Marcelo Ant6nio Alves

Flavio de Souza Ribeiro e Roberval Pereira de Andradeee
Luiz Fernando Durante Berto e Ricardo Luiz Gongalves Vieira
Norberto Viana Freire e Rafael Araujo da Silva

OCOONOOTUNHAPWN

Sport Dupla Mista (DMMS) (7)

Raquel Vaz Valentin Roland e Lelton Adriano da Silva
Karina Furtado Belgo e Rodrigo Belgo

Barbara Construtora e Juniao Construtor

=

Fabiana Elias Soares e Claudio de Lima
Gisele Moreira Severino e Bruno Tacachi Miazaki
Lilian J. Favero Santangelo e Evandro Salvador Ricardo

NoOoubhWwWN

Sport Peso Pesado (PESADO) (11)

1 Wellington Antony Bassi Mendonga
2 Daniel Gomes Dourado

3 William Carlos Lopes da Silva

4 Leandro de Souza Paes

5 Renan Aparecido Milian Zambon
6 Guilherme Alessandro Pioto

7 MARCOS CESAR ZANETTI

8 Douglas Martins Corréa da Silva
9 José Roberto Pimentel Camargo
10 Ricci Rinaldi

11 Thiago Fernandes

E-Bike Masculino (EM) (14)
1 Jodo Paulo Gobato Kihl

2 Fernando Crispim de Lima

3 Gabriel Cairo Nunes

4 Vladimir Ribeiro da Silva

5 Luiz Martins Neto

6 Thiago Rinaldi

7 Carlos Eduardo Marques da Conceicao
8 Reginaldo Pompeio de Oliveira
9 Sandro Vericio

10 SANDRO VERISSIMO

11 José Rodrigo Pereira

12 José William Barros

13 Willian Barros

14 Reginaldo Pompeo

\,

Cintia Tamires de Almeida Araujo e Luiz Adao de Almeida Junior

250 (107)
160 (118)
200 (116)

250 (23)
200 (26)
130 (69)

José Roberto Nascimento Dias e Richard Gabriel Do Nascimento Pere 140 (41)

160 (36)

150 (40)

250 (52)
200 (62)
160 (75)
140 (98)
150 (92)
130 (105)
120 (110)

250 (32)
160 (55)
200 (51)
140 (79)
90 (91)
150 (65)

130 (81)

120 (85)
110 (121)

250 (1)
200 (3)
160 (4)
150 (5)
110 (10)

140 (6)
130 (7)

120 (9)

100 (11)

250 (109)
200 (114)

140 (44)
160 (19)
130 (51)
120 (118)
250 (7)
200 (14)

150 (26)

250 (48)
200 (59)
160 (72)
150 (80)
140 (85)
130 (103)

250 (21)
200 (35)
160 (42)
140 (96)
150 (71)

130 (108)

120 (111)

200 (2)
160 (3)
140 (6)
130 (7)
250 (1)
100 (10)
150 (5)

120 (8)
110 (9)

95 (12)

Pontos

500
360
200

390
360
260
260
250
200
160
150
150

500
400
320
290
290
260
120

500
360
360
280
240
150
130
130
120
120
110

450
360
300
280
250
210
150
140
130
120
120
110
100
95

v

Feito por Tempo Certo Cronometragem
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Pos. Nome completo

E-Bike Feminino (EF) (5)

1 Bruna Marcia Pereira

2 Virginia Camargo da Silva

3 Luciana Maria Lim3o Santos

4 Daniele da Silva Lopes Martins
5 Maria Aparecida da Silva Barros

PCD Misto (PCD) (6)

1 Deivid William Vieira

2 Rudimar Vona Carelli

3 Ricardo de Siqueira

4 Everton H Ortiz

5 Bruno Rodrigo Otaviano

6 Wanderley de Lima Cunha
Pro Sub23 (23MP) (4)

1 Jodo Victor Rodrigues Tinta

2 Lucas Rodrigo de Oliveira Soares

3 Lucas Fragoso Batista

4 Anderson Bonicenha Junior

Pro Sub30 (2329PM) (5)

1 Caio Giovane Lopes

2 Felipe Damasceno Parellaa
3 Gustavo Barroso Requena
4 William Padilha

5 Lucas Smanioto

Pro6 Sub35 (3034PM) (12)
1 Adriano Andrei de Oliveira

2 Diego Victoriano de Oliveira
3 Evandro de Souza Cunha

4 Yago Augusto Batosto

5 Paulino Barbosa Neto

6 Guilherme Henrique Alves
7 Guilherme Solimao

8 Jonathan Rodrigues da Luz
9 Thulio Baldinato Gimenez
10 Denis Camili Liziero

11 Wagner Francisco Sobrinho
12 Luan Henrique Neves

Pro6 Sub40 (3539PM) (15)
1 Antonio Carlos Amancio

2 Diego Eugénio Moreira

3 Rodrigo Cesar Chalo

4 Marcos Antonio Pereira

5 Rafael Luiz de Carvalho

6 Douglas Melo

7 Adonis Rubio Moreira Guateli
8 Alex Junior Freitas

9 Leandro Cleiton Ferreira

10 André Maximo de Oliveira
11 André Luiz Vieira Pinto

12 Jorge Roberto Bratfische Junior
13 André Luis Vicente Pereira

1 2 Pontos
250 (2) 250 (4) 500
160 (12) 200 (11) 360
150 (13) 150 (14) 300

200(8) 0 (15) 200
160 (13) 160

250 (60) 200 (75) 450
200 (64) 160 (81) 360
150 (77) 150 (84) 300

250 (13) 250
160 (68) 160
140 (91) 140

250 (27) 200 (13) 450
200 (58) 160 (58) 360
250 (11) 250
160 (77) 160
250 (19) 140 (56) 390
250 (17) 250
200 (24) 200
160 (39) 160
150 (48) 150
200 (15) 250 (16) 450
150 (31) 140 (45) 290
100 (52) 150 (41) 250

250 (3) 250

95 (60) 130 (60) 225

200 (18) 200

160 (40) 160
160 (22) 0 (74) 160
140 (32) 140
130 (33) 130
120 (34) 120
110 (46) 110
250 (7) 250 (4) 500
200(9) 200 (5) 400
140 (17) 160 (8) 300
150 (11) 150 (10) 300
95 (44) 110 (49) 205
80 (63) 100 (63) 180

160 (10) 160
140 (29) 140
130 (42) 130

130 (18) 0 (76) 130
120 (44) 120
120 (21) 120

110 (29) 0 (80) 110

v

Feito por Tempo Certo Cronometragem
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Pos. Nome completo

Pro Sub40 (3539PM) (continuagdo)
14 Marcelino Ferreira Melo Santos
15 Raphael Custddio Ramos

Pro Sub45 (4044PM) (17)
1 Wagner Roberto Miranda

2 Telmo Carlos de Oliveira
3 Luiz Fernando Tahara

4 Lucio Calazaes

5 Cicero Marcio da Silva

6 Pablo Rodrigo Pires

7 Diego Figueiredo Durval
8 Rafael Zachia

9 Tamar Gongalves Capasso
10 Moises William da Silva
11 Fabio Jesus dos Santos
12 Leandro Marques Luiz

13 Cyro Palamin Neto

14 Wilton Avancio Rocha

15 Guilherme Pilan

16 Marcelo de Oliveira Sodré
17 Roger Rafael Barbosa

Pro Sub50 (4549PM) (14)
1 Tiago Giovaneti

2 Cesario Pereira Neto

3 Fabio Garcia Belavita

4 Ricardo Corréa do Amaral
5 Sandro Barbosa

6 Fabio Rogerio Marchetti
7 Anderson Roberto Chald
8 Cristiano Aparecido

9 Rodrigo Leme

10 Marcelo Francisco Campanha
11 Rodrigo Iais da Silva

12 Vagner Adriano de Souza
13 Oscar Pessin Junior

14 Dagoberto de Almeida

Pr6 Sub60 (5059PM) (13)
1 Jacy Lopes Rocha

2 Mario Naoki Ishikawa

3 Luciano Cesar Gongalves
4 Pedro Garcia

5 Ronaldo Miranda

6 Jose Eduardo de Almeida
7 Marcello Scardine Silva

8 Jose Roberto de Alcantara
9 Mario Ribeiro

10 Luiz Carlos Corréa

11 Marcos Rogerio Batista
12 Rui Seabra Ferreira Junior
13 Edson Aparecido Ribeiroo

90 (48)
85 (53)

250 (14)
140 (38)
160 (28)
200 (26)
130 (39)
150 (30)
100 (45)
110 (42)
120 (40)
90 (72)

95 (66)

85 (76)

200 (12)
110 (49)
140 (23)
250 (8)
90 (59)
100 (51)
160 (13)
150 (20)

130 (35)
120 (36)

95 (55)

250 (16)
200 (25)
160 (47)
150 (54)

140 (69)
130 (73)
120 (74)

110 (75)

250 (7)
200 (9)
160 (12)
95 (30)
150 (15)
110 (26)
130 (23)
100 (27)
90 (34)
70 (72)
140 (22)
120 (25)

85 (37)

80 (46)
75 (71)

250 (20)
200 (28)
160 (35)

150 (36)
140 (47)

130 (51)
120 (61)

110 (62)

250 (14)
200 (19)
140 (38)
130 (43)
160 (21)
150 (32)

120 (50)
0 (81)
110 (54)

100 (68)

Pontos

90
85

500
340
320
295
280
260
230
210
210
160
140
120
95
85
85
80
75

450
310
300
250
240
240
160
150
130
130
120
120
110
95

500
400
300
280
160
150
140
130
120
120
110
110
100

v
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Pos.

Nome completo

Pré Over60 (6070PM) (5)

1
2
3
4
5

Mauricio Mendes

Tomas Zapata

Bento Maximino

Roberto Carriel dos Santos
José Luiz de Camargo Lima

Pro Sub50 Feminino (4049PF) (1)

1

Clarinha Vierinha

Elite Feminino (EPF) (3)

1
2
3

Aline Guimaraes Vieira Pinto
Vera Lucia Vieira Concuruto
Cristiane Moreira Ferreira Silva

Eite Masculino (EPM) (7)

1

S b WN

N

Rubens Matias

Victor Gabriel Pescinelli
Leandro Fileti

Gustavo Anacleto Chaves
Paulo Raphael Cliver Macedo
Felipe Damasceno Parella
Edson Aparecido Ribeiro

E Bike (EBIKEP) (8)

1

NoOouh~L,WwWN

(-]

Francisco Viana

Guilherme Fazzio

Andrei Bau

Alexandre Aparecido da Silva
Felipe Antunes de Oliveira
Hiroshi Takenaka

Carlos Alexandre Crivelaro
Eli Wagner Caldas

Dupla Masculino Pré (DUPRO) (9)

1

OO NOOTUMILPWN

Anderson Luiz Ferreira e Paulo Cesar Dias

Denis Camili Liziero e Wagner Francisco Sobrinho
Romildo Batista Ortega e Thiago Le3o Rosa

Jodo Rodrigo da Silva e Romildo Batista Ortega
Danilo Marono e Rodrigo Ap Anastacio

250 (56)
200 (57)
160 (61)
150 (65)
140 (70)

250 (62)
200 (71)

160 (4)
200 (2)
150 (5)
140 (6)
250 (1)
130 (24)
120 (67)

250 (1)
160 (3)
200 (2)
140 (5)
150 (4)
130 (6)
120 (7)
110 (8)

200 (43)
250 (41)

160 (50)

Flavio de Souza Ribeiro e Roberval Pereira de Andrade

Diego Ledo Rosa e Leandro Palhares
Lucas Henrique Godoy e Thulio Baldinato Gimenez
Danilo Pires de Azevedo e Willian Diego Rodrigues

150 (64)

140 (68)

250 (52)
200 (57)
160 (59)
150 (65)
140 (69)

250 (73)

250 (66)
160 (70)
200 (67)

250 (1)
200 (2)
160 (3)
150 (6)

250 (1)
200 (2)
160 (3)
150 (4)
140 (5)
130 (6)

200 (33)
250 (31)

160 (53)
150 (55)

0 (78)
140 (64)

Pontos

500
400
320
300
280

250

500
360
200

410
400
310
290
250
130
120

500
360
360
290
290
260
120
110

400
250
250
160
160
150
150
140
140

v
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